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Schedule of Tuition and Fees for the 2024-25 School Year and  

2024 Summer Program 
INFANT: 6 weeks-18 months 

School Year (September 3, 2024 – May 30, 2025) 

 

INFANT: Summer 2024 (June 3 – August 21) 
Program Time Tuition Tuition per 

week 
selected 

12 monthly 
installments 
(per month) 

9 monthly 
installments 
(per month) 

Hourly (for 
budgeting 
purposes) 

5-Day    8-11:20 $2,441.00 $226.00 $203.42 $271.22 $13.05 

5-Day 8-3:20 $4,183.00 $386.00 $348.58 $464.78 $10.01 

5-Day 8-5:20 $5,325.00 $491.00 $443.75 $591.67 $9.99 

3-Day* 8-3:20 $2,620.00 $241.00 $218.33 $294.11 $10.48 

3-Day* 8-5:20 $3,336.00 $306.00 $278.00 $370.67 $9.01 

5-Day  
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $617.00 $57.00 
 

$51.42 $68.56 $14.40 

3-Day 
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $371.00 $35.00 $30.92 $41.22 $14.67 

Early Bird 
Drop-in 

7-7:45 $18/day 
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 
 

 
*For 3-Day programs, we ask that the three days be consecutive because it is in the best 

interest of the child. 

Program Time Tuition 12 monthly 
installments 
(per month) 

9 monthly 
installments 
(per month) 

Hourly (for 
budgeting 
purposes) 

5-Day 8-11:20 $7,767.00 $647.25 $863.00 $13.28 

5-Day 8-3:20 $13,284.00 $1,107.00 $1,476.00 $10.18 

5-Day 8-5:20 $16,904.00 $1,408.67 $1,878.22 $10.15 

3-Day* 8-3:20 $8,331.00 $694.25 $925.67 $10.64 

3-Day* 8-5:20 $10,600.00 $883.33 $1,177.78 $10.61 

5-Day  
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $1,814.00 $151.17 $201.56 $13.44 

3-Day 
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $1,095.00 $91.25 $121.67 $13.52 

Daily Drop-in  
Rate for  
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $18 per day N/A N/A N/A 
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TODDLER: 18 months-3 years old 

School Year, (September 3, 2024 – May 30, 2025) 
Program Time Tuition Paid in 12 

monthly 
installments 
(per month) 

Paid in 9 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Hourly (for 
budgeting 
purposes 

only) 

5-Day 8-11:20 $7,956.00 $663.00 $884.00 $13.60 

5-Day 8-3:20 $13,614.00 $1,134.50 $1,512.67 $10.43 

5-Day 8-5:20 $17,329.00 $1,444.08 $1,925.44 $10.41 

3-Day* 8-3:20 $8,534.00 $711.17 $948.22 $10.90 

3-Day* 8-5:20 $10,863.00 $905.25 $1,207.00 $10.87 

5-Day 
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $1,860.00 $155.00 $206.67 $13.78 

3-Day 
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $1,105.00 $92.08 $122.78 $13.64 

Daily Drop-in  
Rate for  
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $18/day N/A N/A N/A 

 
 
 

TODDLER: Summer 2024 (June 3 – August 21)  
Program Time Tuition Tuition 

per week 
selected 

Paid in 12 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Paid in 9 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Hourly 
(for 

budgeting 
purposes 

only) 

5-Day 8-11:20 $2,465.00 $226.00 $205.42 $273.89 $13.17 

5-Day 8-3:20 $4,219.00 $386.00 $351.58 $468.78 $10.10 

5-Day 8-5:20 $5,365.00 $491.00 $447.08 $596.11 $10.05 

3-Day* 8-3:20 $2,630.00 $241.00 $219.17 $292.22 $10.11 

3-Day* 8-5:20 $3,345.00 $306.00 $278.75 $371.67 $10.05 

5-Day 
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $617.00 $57.00 $48.68 $68.56 $12.96 

3-Day 
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $371.00 $35.00 $30.92 $41.22 $12.96 

Early Bird 
Drop-in 

7-7:45 $18/day 
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 
 

 
 

*For 3-Day programs, we ask that the three days be consecutive because it is in the best 
interest of the child. 
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PRIMARY: 3-6 years old 

School Year (September 3, 2024 – May 30, 2025) 
Program Time Tuition Paid in 12 

monthly 
installments 
(per month) 

Paid in 9 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Hourly (for 
budgeting 
purposes 

only) 

Half Day* 8-11:20 $6,899.00 $574.92 $766.56 $11.79 

Full Day 8-3:00 $11,076.00 $923.00 $1,166.44 $8.49 

5-Day  
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $1,463.00 $121.92 $162.56 $10.84 

Daily Drop-in  
Rate for  
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $18/day N/A N/A N/A 

5-Day 
Todo el Día 

3-5:20 $3,406.00 $283.83 $358.67 $8.41 

Daily 
Todo el Día 
(Whole Year) 

3-5:20 $797.00/day $66.42 $83.89 $9.84 

Daily Drop-in 
Rate for  
Todo el Día 

3-5:20 $30/day N/A N/A N/A 

 
*Enrollment is limited in half-day Primary programs 

 
 
 

PRIMARY: Summer Camp 2024 (June 10 – August 21) 
Program Time Tuition Tuition per 

week 
selected 

Paid in 12 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Paid in 9 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Hourly (for 
budgeting 
purposes 

only) 

Half Day 8-11:20 $2,035.00 $195.00 $134.83 $179.78 $9.11 

Full Day 8-3:00 $3,266.00 $313.00 $272.17 $362.89 $8.49 

Extended 
Day 

8-5:20 $4,152.00 $399.00 $346.00 $461.33 $8.17 

5-Day 
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $485.00 $47.00 
 

$40.42 $53.89 $9.00 

Early Bird 
Drop-in 

7-7:45 $18/Day 
 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 
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ELEMENTARY & Middle School (6-14 Years Old) 

School Year (September 3, 2024 – May 30, 2025) 
Program Time Tuition 12 monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

9 monthly 
installments 
(per month) 

Lower Elementary 
(6-9 yrs old) 

8-3:20 $12,503.00 $1,041.92 $1,389.22 

Upper Elementary 
(9-12 yrs old) 

8-3:20 $12,945.00 $1,078.75 $1,438.33 

Middle School 
(12-14 yrs old) 

8-3:20 $13,981.00 $1,165.08 $1,553.44 

Afterschool 3:20-5:20 $2,922.00 $243.50 $324.67 

Daily Afterschool 
(Whole Year) 

3:20-5:20 $675.00/day  $53.25 $71.00 

Daily Drop-in Rate for  
Afterschool 

3:20-5:20 
 

$30/day N/A N/A 

5-Day  
Early Bird 

7-7:45 $1,463.00 $121.92 $162.56 

Early Bird 
Drop-in 

7-7:45 $18/day N/A N/A 
 

 
Elementary Summer Camp 2024 (June 10 – August 21) 

Program Time Tuition Tuition 
per week 
selected 

Paid in 12 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Paid in 9 
monthly 

installments 
(per month) 

Half Day 8-11:45 $1,690.00 $169.00 $140.83 $187.78 

Full Day 8-3:20 $2,982.00 $298.00 $248.50 $331.33 

Extended Day 8-5:20 $4,045.00 $404.00 $337.08 $449.44 

 
*Certain weeks of camp may involve a materials or facility surcharge. 

 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES—School Year 
Classroom Direct Classroom fee Volunteer Deposit Auction Tickets 

Infant $158.00 $300 $250 

Toddler $230.00 $300 $250 

Primary $141.00 $300 $250 

Lower Elementary $386.00 $300 $250 

Upper Elementary $647.00 $300 $250 

Middle School $1,176.00 $300 $250 
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• The Direct Classroom fee goes toward the classroom budget for supplies, technology, and 

experiences, and is charged per child.   

 

• The Volunteer Deposit is refundable by written request once a parent volunteers 25 

hours.  Only one volunteer deposit is charged per family. Families who register in 

January or later will be charged a $150 Volunteer deposit, which is refundable by written 

request once a parent volunteers 15 hours.  

 

• Each family will be charged for (2) Auction Tickets at $125 each.  

 

• School Year programs may be paid in 1 payment, or in 9 or 12 monthly payments 

through FACTS Management. They will charge a $50 fee to set up monthly payment 

accounts.  

 

• Parent(s) of a current Student shall pay a $250 per child non-refundable Enrollment 

Deposit to be applied toward tuition for each child in that family even if one of the 

children is a prospective new student. 

 

• Parent(s) of a prospective new student who has no siblings currently enrolled at 

Brookview shall pay $1,000 per child non-refundable Enrollment Deposit to be applied 

toward tuition. 

 

• Monthly and hourly rates are estimated for budgeting purpose. Actual hours per week 

will depend on a variety of factors, including school closings due to snow and power 

outages. 

 

• If a student is picked up past the 20-minute grace period for any program, a $40 late fee 

will be charged. 

 

• There will be a $50 administrative fee for alteration of programs after the contract 

execution date, with the exception of children moving up to a new program.  

 

• Tuition rates are subject to change without notice.  

 

• Please see the Community Handbook for more information on Enrollment Policies and 

Volume Discounts 

 

• Schedule and pricing subject to change. 


